
Month / Date Day Time Location Notes

January 4, 2021 Monday 6:45 HS Café Organizational Board Meeting

January 4, 2021 Monday 7:00 HS Café Regular Board Meeting

January 25, 2021 Monday 7:00 District Office

February 8, 2021 Monday 7:00 District Office

February 22, 2021 Monday 7:00 RMS Café

March 8, 2021 Monday 7:00 RMS Café

March 22, 2021 Monday 7:00 HS Café

April 12, 2021 Monday 7:00 HS Café

April 26, 2021 Monday 7:00 HS Café

May 10, 2021 Monday 7:00 HS Café

May 24, 2021 Monday 6:00
Robert Trocchia Performing 

Arts Center State of the Schools Address

May 24, 2021 Monday 7:00 HS Café

June 7, 2021 Monday 7:00 District Office

June 21, 2021 Monday 7:00 District Office

July 12, 2021 Monday 7:00 District Office

August 2, 2021 Monday 7:00 HS Café

August 16, 2021 Monday 7:00 RMS Café

September 13, 2021 Monday 7:00 PES Café

September 27, 2021 Monday 7:00 BES Café

October 18, 2021 Monday 7:00 HS Café

November 1, 2021 Monday 7:00 RMS Café

November 15, 2021 Monday 7:00 PES Café

December 6, 2021 Monday 7:00 BES Café

January 3, 2022 Monday 6:45 District Office Organizational Board Meeting

January 3, 2022 Monday 7:00 District Office Regular Board Meeting

Fairfield Union Local School District
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